
Panda-kisat

Veikkolan veikot

14.09.2021

P5 40m

1)   Henrik Kapanen                   VeikkVei                  9,86              

2)   Aamos Aalto                      VeikkVei                  10,29             

3)   Vilho Tolonen                    VeikkVei                  10,96             

4)   Erik Iso-Markku                  VeikkVei                  11,28             

5)   Oskari Jalkanen                  VeikkVei                  12,00             

6)   Ohto Hovilainen                  VeikkVei                  12,58             

Alkuerät erä 1

1)   Henrik Kapanen                   VeikkVei                  9,86              

2)   Erik Iso-Markku                  VeikkVei                  11,28             

3)   Oskari Jalkanen                  VeikkVei                  12,00             

Alkuerät erä 2

1)   Aamos Aalto                      VeikkVei                  10,29             

2)   Vilho Tolonen                    VeikkVei                  10,96             

3)   Ohto Hovilainen                  VeikkVei                  12,58             

T5 40m

1)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  8,80              

2)   Joanna Tapola                    VeikkVei                  9,00              

3)   Therese Timonen                  VeikkVei                  9,18              

4)   Hilda Haapamäki                  VeikkVei                  9,33              

5)   Ada Lipsanen                     VeikkVei                  9,47              

6)   Pihla Ahvenainen                 VeikkVei                  10,87             



7)   Alisa Porvari                    VeikkVei                  11,32             

8)   Ellen Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  11,34             

9)   Laila Linnanmurto                VeikkVei                  11,36             

10)  Isabel Viljakainen               VeikkVei                  11,56             

11)  Senja Koskela                    VeikkVei                  11,71             

12)  Ebba Novotny                     VeikkVei                  12,06             

Alkuerät erä 1

1)   Therese Timonen                  VeikkVei                  9,18              

2)   Alisa Porvari                    VeikkVei                  11,32             

3)   Ellen Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  11,34             

4)   Senja Koskela                    VeikkVei                  11,71             

Alkuerät erä 2

1)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  8,80              

2)   Ada Lipsanen                     VeikkVei                  9,47              

3)   Laila Linnanmurto                VeikkVei                  11,36             

4)   Ebba Novotny                     VeikkVei                  12,06             

Alkuerät erä 3

1)   Joanna Tapola                    VeikkVei                  9,00              

2)   Hilda Haapamäki                  VeikkVei                  9,33              

3)   Pihla Ahvenainen                 VeikkVei                  10,87             

4)   Isabel Viljakainen               VeikkVei                  11,56             

P5 Pituus

Alkuerät

1)   Henrik Kapanen                   VeikkVei                  2,11              

     2,11   1,28   1,92   



                          

2)   Erik Iso-Markku                  VeikkVei                  1,66              

     1,66   1,58   

                   

3)   Aamos Aalto                      VeikkVei                  1,62              

     1,61   1,56   1,62   

                          

4)   Oskari Jalkanen                  VeikkVei                  1,53              

     1,53   1,50   1,47   

                          

5)   Vilho Tolonen                    VeikkVei                  1,46              

     1,29   1,46   1,17   

                          

6)   Ohto Hovilainen                  VeikkVei                  0,96              

     0,78   0,96   0,93   

                                                          

T5 Pituus

Alkuerät

1)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  2,28              

     2,22   2,28   2,10   

                          

2)   Joanna Tapola                    VeikkVei                  2,13              



     2,13   

            

3)   Therese Timonen                  VeikkVei                  1,98              

     1,91   1,98   1,90   

                          

4)   NN                         VeikkVei                  1,66              

     1,66   1,57   

                   

5)   Ada Lipsanen                     VeikkVei                  1,59              

     1,49   1,59   0,97   

                          

6)   Hilda Haapamäki                  VeikkVei                  1,58              

     1,47   1,58   1,46   

                          

7)   Senja Koskela                    VeikkVei                  1,49              

     1,49   1,47   1,38   

                          

8)   Ellen Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  1,42              

     1,36   1,22   1,42   

                          

9)   Alisa Porvari                    VeikkVei                  1,41              

     1,17   1,41   1,38   

                          



10)  Ebba Novotny                     VeikkVei                  1,20              

     1,05   1,14   1,20   

                          

11)  Pihla Ahvenainen                 VeikkVei                  1,14              

     1,13   1,11   1,14   

                          

12)  Laila Linnanmurto                VeikkVei                  1,10              

     1,10   

                                              

P5 Pallonheitto

Alkuerät

1)   Henrik Kapanen                   VeikkVei                  9,96              

     9,96   

2)   Aamos Aalto                      VeikkVei                  8,41              

     8,41   

3)   Vilho Tolonen                    VeikkVei                  6,78              

     6,78   

4)   Erik Iso-Markku                  VeikkVei                  4,13              

     4,13   

5)   Oskari Jalkanen                  VeikkVei                  3,03              

     3,03   



6)   Ohto Hovilainen                  VeikkVei                  2,21              

     2,21   

T5 Pallonheitto

Alkuerät

1)   Viivi Glad-Schreven              VeikkVei                  11,40             

     11,40  

2)   Ada Lipsanen                     VeikkVei                  6,78              

     6,78   

3)   Hilda Haapamäki                  VeikkVei                  5,68              

     5,68   

4)   Therese Timonen                  VeikkVei                  5,25              

     5,25   

5)   Joanna Tapola                    VeikkVei                  5,14              

     5,14   

6)   Alisa Porvari                    VeikkVei                  4,50              

     4,50   

7)   Senja Koskela                    VeikkVei                  4,47              

     4,47   

8)   Isabel Viljakainen               VeikkVei                  4,43              

     4,43   



9)   Ebba Novotny                     VeikkVei                  3,22              

     3,22   

10)  NN                         VeikkVei                  2,51              

     2,51   

11)  Ellen Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  2,37              

     2,37   

12)  Pihla Ahvenainen                 VeikkVei                  1,45              

     1,45   

     Laila Linnanmurto                VeikkVei                  NM                

     -      

P7 40m

Alkuerät

1)   Niklas Tapola                    VeikkVei                  8,18              

2)   Eeli Aho                         VeikkVei                  8,97              

T7 40m

1)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeikkVei                  7,78              

2)   Nelli Jalkanen                   VeikkVei                  7,86              

3)   Linda Henricson                  VeikkVei                  8,17              

4)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  8,34              

5)   Kaisa Sundberg                   VeikkVei                  8,41              



6)   Minni Metiäinen                  VeikkVei                  8,43              

7)   Amanda Eriksson                  VeikkVei                  8,54              

8)   Edith Christensen                VeikkVei                  8,89              

9)   Odessia Ojapalo                  VeikkVei                  8,99              

10)  Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  9,01              

11)  Vappu Lindroos                   VeikkVei                  9,15              

12)  Tessa Grönroos                   VeikkVei                  9,58              

13)  Lotta Tiainen                    VeikkVei                  9,63              

                              

Alkuerät erä 1

1)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeikkVei                  7,78              

2)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  8,34              

3)   Odessia Ojapalo                  VeikkVei                  8,99              

4)   Tessa Grönroos                   VeikkVei                  9,58              

5)   Lotta Tiainen                    VeikkVei                  9,63              

Alkuerät erä 2

1)   Nelli Jalkanen                   VeikkVei                  7,86              

2)   Amanda Eriksson                  VeikkVei                  8,54              

3)   Edith Christensen                VeikkVei                  8,89              

4)   Vappu Lindroos                   VeikkVei                  9,15              

                                

Alkuerät erä 3

1)   Linda Henricson                  VeikkVei                  8,17              

2)   Kaisa Sundberg                   VeikkVei                  8,41              

3)   Minni Metiäinen                  VeikkVei                  8,43              

4)   Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  9,01              

                             



P7 Pituus

Alkuerät

1)   Niklas Tapola                    VeikkVei                  2,85              

     2,39   2,43   2,85   

                          

2)   Eeli Aho                         VeikkVei                  2,15              

     2,12   2,15   1,97   

                          

3)   Samuel Kirjonen                  VeikkVei                  1,71              

     1,62   1,71   

                   

T7 Pituus

Alkuerät

1)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeikkVei                  2,79              

     2,79   2,56   2,61   

                          

2)   Linda Henricson                  VeikkVei                  2,50              

     2,33   2,50   

                   

3)   Nelli Jalkanen                   VeikkVei                  2,33              

     2,33   2,27   2,28   

                          

4)   Kaisa Sundberg                   VeikkVei                  2,28              

     1,81   2,28   2,04   



                          

5)   Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  2,22              

     2,19   2,18   2,22   

                          

6)   Edith Christensen                VeikkVei                  2,13              

     2,13   2,06   

                   

7)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  2,07              

     1,97   2,07   2,05   

                          

8)   Tessa Grönroos                   VeikkVei                  1,89              

     1,89   1,72   

                   

9)   Vappu Lindroos                   VeikkVei                  1,83              

     1,64   1,75   1,83   

                          

10)  Minni Metiäinen                  VeikkVei                  1,69              

     1,69   1,55   1,61   

                          

11)  Noomi Lipsanen                   VeikkVei                  1,64              

     1,64   1,58   1,59   

                          



12)  Lotta Tiainen                    VeikkVei                  1,60              

     1,60   1,55   1,56   

                          

13)  Amanda Eriksson                  VeikkVei                  1,57              

     1,42   1,32   1,57   

                          

P7 Keihäs

Alkuerät

1)   Eeli Aho                         VeikkVei                  6,77              

     6,77   

T7 Keihäs

Alkuerät

1)   Noomi Lipsanen                   VeikkVei                  7,15              

     7,15   

2)   Nelli Jalkanen                   VeikkVei                  6,08              

     6,08   

3)   Frida Ihrcke                     VeikkVei                  5,80              

     5,80   

4)   Linda Henricson                  VeikkVei                  5,25              

     5,25   

5)   Elsa Leskinen                    VeikkVei                  5,08              



     5,08   

6)   Amanda Eriksson                  VeikkVei                  5,01              

     5,01   

7)   Bella Vänttinen                  VeikkVei                  4,94              

     4,94   

8)   Minni Mettiäinen                 VeikkVei                  4,53              

     4,53   

9)   Edith Christensen                VeikkVei                  4,10              

     4,10   

10)  Odessia Ojapalo                  VeikkVei                  4,04              

     4,04   

11)  Lotta Tiainen                    VeikkVei                  2,92              

     2,92   


